
BOARD OF SCHOOL
DIRECTORS

2025 MEETING
SCHEDULE

Agenda Planning & Regular
Monthly Meeting

6:00 pm
Thursday, January 16, 2025
Thursday, February 20, 2025
Thursday, March 20, 2025
Thursday, April 24, 2025
Thursday, May 15, 2025
Thursday, June 19, 2025
Thursday, July 17, 2025

Thursday, August 21, 2025
Thursday, September 18, 2025

Thursday, October 16, 2025
Thursday, November 20, 2025

Reorganization Meeting
6:00 pm

Thursday, December 4, 2025 
Standard  meeting  location
unless otherwise assigned:
District Administrative Offices,

Room #361
225 Clever Road


